
Exclusive Caterers
Continental Catering
Above All Catering Morgan Salmans www.aboveallcatering.com morgan@aboveallcatering.com 714-220-1289
International/Kosher
Furiwa - Chinese/Asian Victoria Nguyen www.furiwa.com victoria@furiwa.com 714-534-3996
Hatam - Persian/Halal Babak Kashkouli www.myhatam.com babakk1313@gmail.com 949-350-2363
Mantra - Indian Sumit Sharma www.mantrarestaurants.com sumit@mantrarestaurants.com 909-496-6824

Coordinators
Mellie Bee Events Melissa Pham www.melliebee.com melissa@melliebee.com 714-360-9107
Sonia Studios Sonia Merchant www.soniastudios.com sonia@soniastudios.com 909-957-0054
Sparkling Soirees Nicolette Moody www.sparklingsoirees.com nicolette@sparklingsoirees.com 949-521-3227

Photographers
Frank Salas Photography Frank Salas www.franksalas.com info@franksalas.com 949-727-3045
KLV Photography Kevin Le Vu www.klvphotography.com info@klvphotography.com 714-261-0397
Playful Soul Photography Lauren Dinh www.playfulsoulphotography.com lauren@playfulsoulphotography.com 714-316-9958

Florists
A touch of Lavender Cindy www.atouchoflavender.net cindy@atouchoflavender.net 714.860.2226
Beautiful Savage Flowers Naomi McCullough www.beautifulsavageflowers.com details@beautifulsavageflowers.com 562.972.5193
Leta Verbena Emma Seitz www.letaverbena.com hello@letaverbena.com 424-999-8464
Studio C Florals Crystal Schachter www.studiocflorals.com studiocflorals@gmail.com 949-400-1951
Three Petals Cat Chu www.threepetals.com info@threepeetals.com 877-850-1103 x 2

Event Design
Kismet Events Amana www.kismeteventdesign.com hello@kismeteventdesign.com 888-512-8802

Exclusive and Preferred Vendors



Photo Booth
Pixter Photo Booth Trevor www.pixterphotobooth.com smile@pixterphotobooth.com 888-668-5524
Shutter Riot Amber Pham www.shutterriot.com shutterriot.info@gmail.com 714-902-9329

Emcee/DJ/Host/Officiant
Ray On The Mic Ray Castillo www.rayonthemic.com rayonthemic@gmail.com 619-847-3364

DJ/Entertainment
DJz Dzien Nguyen www.djzproductions.com info@djzproductions.com 949-264-3359
Hilo Productions Robert Hilo www.hiloproductions.com robert@hiloproductions.com 714.365.1597
Invisible Touch Robert Arthur www.invisibletouchevents.com rarthur@invisibletouchevents.com 949-450-9950
Ray On The Mic Ray Castillo www.rayonthemic.com rayonthemic@gmail.com 619-847-3364

Musician
Moses Lin Moses Lin www.moseslinmusic.com moses@moseslinmusic.com 949-423-6490

Band
Jukebox Productions John Pisano www.jukeboxproductions.us john@jukeboxproductions.us 619-820-9139

Rentals
Signature Party Corie Lovelace www.signatureparty.com clovelace@signatureparty.com 714-545-6777

Specialty Balloons
Top Hat Balloon Werks Amanda Armstrong www.tophatballoonwerks.com tophatballoonwerks@hotmail.com 949-370-1355

Cakes & Sweets
Heavenly Sweet Impressions Amy www.heavenlysweetimpre.wixsite.com/website heavenlysweetimpressions@gmail.com 714-867-4533
Plumeria Cake Studio Jennifer Stonebarger www.plumeriacakestudio.com jennifer@plumeriacakes.com 949-422-1945
The Ice Cream Peddler Patricia Davis www.theicecreampeddler.com info@theicecreampeddler.com 707-733-3537

Hair & Beauty
Diamond Beauty Dusty Kuskie www.diamondbeautyhairandmakeup.com dusty@diamondbeautyhairandmakeup.com 714-865-3898
Vanity Belle Victoria Nino www.thevanitybelle.com info@thevanitybelle.com 949-650-2355


